Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item A

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 1 1r01c12-09-a-0082  Contents Index  About

=

e 1, Sk Cy Box \2,Pg-4

Dty DI Yot -

!. //Af(: ﬁ/{l}QP)//d’(A.uJ /’;jjdf J;‘?/M‘J
‘ .r'ﬁ/ /fr/ t(’/;wx /ju/f _/ 6)

N\
|
; Dot o i g, it /’mu%u/fl«,ﬁ.://j ol
~7}/ PN ) gy 05 et @, »{wf“ st f Asi oo eads oned & .I/ y e
co A il Tl sl sih TH e i, (Rokd it « lomd -

Af ot

g /,1 “7;{.[ e, A e, st Phonill O o
A Al S A /// s wff-..., ./?M &7

b AN
Aiiin snde onid ne il e e il b I L. o oA }//HA
il el 2 ._‘_._.--{ :/].Lff' s d {».« cr b & ,,{? s n,("‘af_: 7,4" L F/f

il B R e g s e 3k, il {;74 .

L —/ b5 fig e Craant g an) RO 77 S «///fo-u/r
/ /(:., JZ’ Z}i‘:} AM’; i«.{/’ Lo o Kot

vk it

1/ wll. /z; :}::rr 9/, (///vvi‘- e e /f.j, =) M?'“J

Aot %1-«& & o e }A’.w) .. M»# i HEET Wil

A At ._‘. “f’h") S «g..,{/(j’/ P A S = N -
/h.-nkn-c

R ey L//[ {.a trm amz(u_ o 5/’»«« Efaayyd Ly
% / i A, ,—da-’; ad 4/% IM%AA,, T da{s < a/;

& Lt %..—- -
: 4 : o Mt S + /
Mo v e cnscloteir MA S bt ot s Lo
(f .wlff PRSI 3 P /Zs(.« PP Jy o m.‘{ ﬁ—nﬂ{i\ul‘ Z'Z
R A | 2 g,.,{_m«.n_ﬂfr* d{n«;‘(

o Je:;-d// il
/4 R / f}(fd,r,awf.; /!.. SO o ;;6 / }/}/ PR

Jff ‘H :' /1-" A f/{ K,\.‘_V/ /\_)4“/} /ﬁ,) P2 PP e — 4-5-_)!10?
Tl e o - o /’7’ Bow dae ﬁn/

vt J{.«:anf T e e
i il Bl st iailen A J/ A ?{.o.».-- W= ,.-.«?'cm/.(/f-»(.(

e

e

T TR

Charles Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:
Shepherd, Charles Shepherd, John

(brother)
Places:

Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
August 22, 1842




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item A
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842

Image2 1r01c12-09-a-0083  Contents Index  About

qcar'l.w*—r‘u(.,. E;o)( 2 fg-4
= : — 5\@\&(& L,er?w_g

Q{//_/Z HE wi _“H,—‘-‘.;-._,%/J AR ..;;//’w P /‘mf
e [4// .’4 I S, 46‘."’ /f ow.vs-/(‘-- e /{.Td ]

/ / 77 A,

,,,,, A P ﬁ'-'-‘. o s il ot ead) P - .'.(u/q// f’zm‘
7"1./;. /.{.,J%nm Ltk tro A ‘/@e/p t/ﬁ’.-ﬂ -j,@/fﬁ, sl v sitigiid)
it Py it 8 Gtody U QR Tt Lot foiFine ithns
et e sead /7?£ a1 f ‘{ sl 7 /f&)l .f.‘(-é’

LS/ ST 4
& and 44 @ . M—Kj £ 2t "9/ ]/ e ea 9{«')7 _-'}'Za-—ma_'._._
J Covrd ol one /f’g— e %&4{ vt cErtael d.(f/ £ F AT o.«/%/w‘ég._( g

wa;_uﬁ‘/ﬂ” J ) llina SR o el Vo i Dl ef
,4 /1{1::’4‘ T adn au'ﬁi cvered o dPe ot &% a/;” s ofd -LJA _.f.//;,, fi...g

/
(/-';""“ * ”’"’Z"‘ ",""";/_'/3.‘_‘.%‘{&__%?" P s adirsd am;% Aowes g.u Lo .,
sl ...pi‘ A ,%‘b‘/& /.. ;ux

e Laﬁ/{d‘ 3 dm..o’ e %/uj%ﬂdnké/
r,.-.fy..ﬁ djuﬂf m-u) /-.h J’psﬁ A /ﬁm——»f_ chﬂg/-ﬂ'

el L
j ewtl o /% //K(;{.ld /#-A‘ EH [J " fmﬂ r—(i-u ;/.;’m.
calliot ....%J M“r?u fm&/ PO e Jﬂ«wm i b i

n-dn/r-—wé- g, c,.u,(.(n..-//'&/g,&«f/z- XM« m?/&a/;{’w—d
2 UGB W VAN, W&MW&J //Ar..jz
it fst Bt ;,.Md .4.% mis P e Nouirns ..,/’J 4:. ek
IS VPN S, Etrdts (Lp Ao ‘/n/f € o) -P-tﬁ
AL i A o Bpaftiins M o ,,W,h/.“, LAt HL.
.(_f.{,-/»/ef e, 7/«/.,_‘. £t en et Anind /%1//3_ e ad peatl
Ak o foforinntod ,-va/}‘{»{/ J/i M-/#m}e.( o %zdﬁp//vyfz

a ./.[(m Epap et A i fhy y"”ﬂﬂd f‘/a“. j AL nlemit 7/5/1
4«’% 441-4’_,4‘{? Fa— u"?{‘cvdf—/&f’:{/v—m /[ /af/ et //’7#‘-‘

_ﬂv’/- N Ry /z/%‘ga’m,#.wr//“ /ﬁ{
i

/f—f £ of,.,y& %r Az/ogu/ ek ¢ ai7"‘r 4'4-” fz //}"'7“) s yol
P A SR el B A /’:..( J{v._j'f' o [M“"'/{W/d “"{;‘“

,{:/6; n.j J:—-..,J Eopgaade ol 45‘/ ‘uz‘;\, ’L.%Ié)&/aﬂ 'q.
/Zfeau.u .f%,(,h,,_, T his Pt 4///?/.“_) //}/ Py .u»-///{ﬁls*/‘*m

Charles Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:

examinations at Yale
Places:

Yale College, New

Haven, CT

Types:

letter
Dates:

August 22, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item A

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image3 r01c12-09-a-0084  Contents Index  About

j

e b = % e L) DoX R ==
- N ul 1 f M A i x [ .
P —— - \"c_‘ 1= \'i_" = il {l "“._‘;

A o SR i i 5

%

I aloide M et Rk 3 Ji\.; wons Lo {mglr Nl o eapude é! m: ealledons »-\'v} e
Mo - i ﬁ g Mookt o h ol u ks €
:—;:; aman Mﬁtw“ﬂ} rawu) Ao mae,lg v Ko, g dlse j lie . ,u,iq_ sll [ ooy
a\ Moo ok bttt L b it Lo et W el s e ol
| DR RORN MO Y I RT YU R R
L ‘““\B‘fi q;g Jh“ “"‘)fa"‘ )ﬁ" “t eal nvo U/f; |’rw-1 and w\”- hl;:‘;jfnd'ﬁufu f tandae XL
:; wad Mod ae U""Vk’ ! m{cfn od | L n }ﬂ_ul { P VA 8
A%a éu Ao, f,mmH; % b

| TR GO EA - hbaii vu IR ey
Q_-—H-l—-i-i.-m' Wk—\nw\ ,MK e
? Jf Hi 4//4 ;O/.n,wzﬁx e e Bt wid mdiiccind o e
?z A ag L-a[u/*/mtJ B oAty le, LA ‘.._.,f//g% A oed
7 '/zq.:-...ﬁ s T /.A ﬁ/&{-u/‘( 4 / wil /4{ e
-y . /Z/m > - «,/Ac .,////,W o ;/{
g PITNEITE SRy aven Frros Z/a///;x , }) tfdd L, /’ ,,,{? Fre- y/f’
v, rf/m W e

P

t,z v i Z 17/ /J & M\ et a ‘/.'.
& ;//;? AT el ‘}/ﬁ )’
A ' ///' e Hsenioe Ty Wy i « Z.’{}z;w s

o S //‘//.', /// fhay_fi’/-:...bzfq._. _./ Y itrin o) L rpperae s
},,.4,..,..; .f, s j/,,,,_, R S~ 45 A, ey To Ll sen
?’//f/o Al r/&/ azed /z.—a/(é’ o all Loy f‘/ )/é //'“4/
”/‘{‘i, c/é i /./ e, {j P /wr///lf vt g £ Vm.',// es (Phare mm& Zuler 22,

A ‘/ 2ot d’f widd ad i hard ad /mfm‘/; Offee i/ A i //’2{; ey

Jé«%z/ o s i A M@—wﬂz ///,‘/ e .r/eu .,//.(.50

il ‘“»‘“f’“’ Bl ,,r,/ s e p,,.,,,,;,,.td“w/,{.-, ST B s
Tk AL /‘/ b nrniatilas Fess wiv i I AR £, v?’fu Tt
| /, e a ,nf Sag .k sai B B st /////ﬂ @ m/?{’//,{ (L. Jy 20 ¢ Tt vk

'

\‘\.3

\\

4
Cilie ceadid 3‘ v /¢ ik AAsAr e e //7, e 2 744‘4/.-\_1% yr*—
7z
SONSINE < B, SO ,.// ‘,,,.,f/ Aon w
54',.-?‘4’, ol n«’.«/ ff(ﬂ;f’d u,alrzu//v/,//f»

Charles Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:
examinations at Yale

Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
August 22, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item A
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 4 1r01c12-09-a-0085  Contents Index  About

= ) w,_‘)b‘ C‘ Béx 12 Pq e
\Ep\\prd Lé"?“ﬁ

A i i s, ot f Love M éd%w/
i*,nyJMaﬁduhd—e/J{,@‘ mWJ
aded

(/lé o Lritlar G20, M/e,z/:%,% /s Hs &:Jm/ﬂ

557

ety or s o/

-
-
e
1

Vg
TP 17 yB R
7
A

ey

e

-

Charles Shepherd frorn J W Shepherd

Names:

Shepherd, Charles C. Shepherd, J. W.
Places:

Huntsville, AL Yale College, New

Haven, CT

Types:

address letter
Dates:

August 22, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item B
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image5 1r01c12-09-b-0086  Contents Index  About

Aivi Worss. Bompistics Sipptdn 17 114E

I . R

\@:;LM, -3:'-4. ffd&t
| ('7.//5’:-7/ »‘ d/ net /:M- .ué\'- A-ﬁuaé' M ég/ AT S ﬁ/»u .«rz‘az:r M“
. e

1 sades ¥ {.{f P B N 4 o/ care o // g {/ Lmeact / en coand ;;f Z w

| e o ras it it dln wit 1 7 .{h.,(,fmdf‘,#-d
eyt e 3 %
! ot sl A n*Jo.—v\-. J"Jﬁ’a—? /5.-{.‘ ﬁpu& &
ﬁd‘féj —'{jr—-%&'& Wk%m*n/){mf{/ﬂz/{m{ __‘-”!/ o
M&é m(.[é’ M‘g/’ﬂwﬁl’{rtdd.duﬁ;w/f/vyii/u/ Aé"—!owr!‘/’ﬂ?dlﬁ el M
ZA/-A(«{ a;ml, o c//-?;y May«m&hu.{ /A-o/f.,’ b avfmy»mf@-/‘?u
Zﬁf .{f/‘él ru/cP?‘/’/ B w/%g qf[m-{ A"f—]:n«/a, Mj‘}/m .4’{4, ;z.ou.!*
7, ,d‘, it .f,.u..f,,,.b I ,.f/ m/ra,,, B ,xu,“,..f:,—_..‘.(.(‘.?‘.&

Yor a e s

1 I[ !!A/a-/é'n- r“-d-é‘ aly g peny -‘u-ﬂ B Aok poste H J'-(‘l-‘,‘{-m e a-o-»-.l/ : /f
'/;/M/;éf ':(;-j/iﬁ’g-(.« A/%f—«kﬁ/»ﬁd.(/r» mf(jﬁ ”’}‘/{"‘ ’ .%_ S

f.{g B K gt a‘?d‘&/( t-/"“- ot Gy snesind A JJ-..../;V‘-H., Pr] A_ elge
e e Porand e tesiloigilion nisi, b, 10 gt o 2ok M’Lf
e = = e ey

Sl v ity S5 mis B st s WS s A’JA/W& ij‘w L g
g g..,,.{f«w b W‘.‘? S il P Wi

£ ,(‘.‘o—-«..& fwﬁ“{xv
/A{ij/‘}? /—ﬂ.u{}-f-{ /‘Aq-nda-m((-f-% P =g 'ézr//

c\u/sg‘\f_dflz
%);;/a—mm_ ..Zaam../»uuag}{mﬂi o dae {m.‘(

vany ;

-.f/é(‘r-"l{ A ‘{/e»; Lt _&* A d.a Lemdmin I;nl/ Lﬁ-#x*t / Z m«(&f—‘d
.13,..,,{ ..f/{ e fg:fg‘&-a t//._{{a.‘f:.. r#yénmlc‘éu.g*?f’é/a/f/mw‘ ; /;4/%
4’;44/;2"#9«#‘4&%#’#42]#9-—/..#1 Ers {f//-.ov/fx #{Mﬂ- h’ﬁ»\.;qv—-—‘,ﬁ(’&u t‘m«:’
[ -«wf{m a’dmap‘%ﬁ PR e a-ﬁﬁd) ﬁ/é 4,74“4";#4&«4 -4.(.61/}-
P L,xmé’mﬁf M./zfm 2 i age. /A/Jadmo/{.-_/;m« z/){’ L
7&/ /:.Kp.wz..,s&im,m#q R -~ T a{é’ e (t&dﬂyﬂ%@gi.(

v e MMJA fc &1— u?uwfu(ou;' Jﬂén/ﬁnvf{«-—l-ﬁ /m\/r/é.“-\ \

‘/mao/fo- ﬁyﬂum"wféﬁi- Lot yos M;r//‘d{ /{H‘f"ﬂ"nﬂu/y;{ﬁ—_
Sy TR W"‘"‘U"’W N-,,W'u 5 ..,,,‘ WT,T",_ —

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:
Farnsworth, Shepherd, Virginia A. Wills,
(sister)

Places:
New Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
Sept 1, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item B

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
r01c12-09-b-0087  Contents Index  About

Image 6

i.

.a/i/-.» A//: £ f/ R 7-« e f//—.a‘ /_.- ./-d/ e ,v‘,r‘,_/ £ g ﬂ-/.bug
W /f _4.,(.,-/_5 i e c/f.'. ot aiid Givenat? /fl/d A ey P r/g/

/,.m./ S .,,.,_o..‘/.‘,h i ,H/;. y.ﬂ/, L T d//«z?m & ot
Predvier A’;«{- oS o .\w/g,ﬂ 4/ il et nts s 7{2_ z/.,_;/-n T i
»qs/aéfz// ”m/}z..,,uwya,,w ke o o e e
"‘JX\?‘/\ B 7 /“..a = &7 o p. “Mmﬁf’ /// mxf«/au.r AR

B it - Gy i a/.v/md,( m /..... A «JV/,«
,a/ M asome sl i) £ 4. _..-..,,,»Lw/% .4,/, el T oAbz
it Zii Sino :/c.(ffm.; Vi 2 Bk ,J/w/,.ﬁ.“../q,mm,.ﬂ(; Pt
-l bt . / PSRN SO ST —, W 7 M. .r:.,..u//:h i sl i

| a. ae )(J // /}(_ r_'/ré'c’r -'—".-.é.ff- X.v fiZ?A% L_“ j/;‘-u *@/ et 3/ - “"‘(ﬁ/;\i-nﬂﬂ
"%/ B e ?‘/ /(‘- PP P «‘p-”/ﬁ/\vﬁﬁn o Zm P 4 a/«f:{?_‘_“?" Zu- e a8aa (’c{v il

X5 2t Yo ﬂ”...,,}g - 44,.,/ £t had hilosns Losoi tione monet 2 ,«17% ;: 2
fé.“mgw’d o ‘fe:...,a/};;“_hu ? ﬁ'/ s DA Y ﬁ/,?x,,,
St itors S o e T P ,7(‘,. " .,.s/w” iy s Y. Walid mi sy il
l/¢ e d/(mﬂm e e w(/_fodhu -/-»/‘-‘A;/Ko’é’ Z Aﬁuﬂu p&f:&../é-—:é ot 1/26
wn ALttt srd Al //.14 et B BT P Ll oy L
Lo S seor ot el JQMM%Aéhdvgwﬁnmm;;;
Leorbsenitlos ik £ /.f;':ﬁz;m il ot b e e toim 220y NS G
L 24t 3k . .u*v Eostes il ,,z:m bnZi . . W BT, zf’£<
f,. Z Nolns A, /r-z‘.-c}\r.g‘i./w/w /,a w/'@ea/fdfax/u &4/
/6//.’/, Lokt oA, “wﬁaa;fe% A fxﬁ}:&ux. e oinan Za .:ﬁ..
citk L, Y R oo il He /?«},.n/ﬂﬂ it
ot e ofs o . M Fioite L il aah{:.,,.;; A SR
Aoons pist il /-«.75 S — o s 2o e Ao %&}au-ea/‘/wﬁ 4 |

,,X Amﬁ“j’a&d« A/L/té/ 1¢/ g..,-:r,( 4/:{- @xc_./d’w,nv/.«l._d/ o, m.—d.‘v!"“’%

A Y b o 0 o s S ot it Ao o Lp ¥

| d(z/( / i /A-—./;M /.&m.: Hnw{..mfmwézﬁ

A

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:

Calhoun,
Clay, Henry
Coltart, Robert

Places:
New Haven, CT

Types:

letter

Dates:

Sept 1, 1842

Knox, Shepherd, Leven
Lewis, Mary, Miss Steele, John
Shepherd, Charles Steele, Mat



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item B

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 7 1r01c12-09-b-0088  Contents Index  About

H..

s L L S F e S SO AP btdisoll

an,\-,(m s vl e i ,4—« ey L3 5 /L/\e,..\,./,a ;
Z‘/;- c(t;e -—\f//ﬁ (/f"/ﬂh--z//o/ ).37,/,,” ee JA/:M.//'/..-.H .‘7-,1/‘/ /.{«...u &,

[
V SR -.-.ni/rm/ /j‘,,x 14 /..« e A(fm .“/4 7‘;.,{;{/{... ¥ Ao
PAS -J onvrr i G 4./ /,/,. A—f'ﬁ(— é/%;: r.»u//é- e 2 ..:._ ae %A}_Zthﬁ._-.wy/
¥ 2
I.h,.....,.,_q /,((. veid et teres ("/[nM«‘ _,__4_’/4_, .zf.-.T(..[.;, i

A //.._,. /L—/.{/ sy i & D .,?'(,’"fy i

{ . / . o ,,-,;‘ Y 7 =

L"‘-dc&{r /rar' bivoda epimld Fo -"-"-'l-yv ﬂ-.a..-l I—J’ Se. L el Jr'{dé——/d-ﬁj
7 7 : g
riars SUP R Lo ’///,..‘. ;iaf/f.,/ Aos ! ,L«.,‘z—t.'/
EA/M:/ eilons 44)'/“-47/ 4 aetgamti y /J;/ TY ORI PPN ¥ A 4
Baes .,A/.J-L\,J,H. P R /A/f 1‘/{7( uA/-J/(l--r/ m-..,,‘/ef/ w/ o 7 ot ﬂr/&d.—#{"m

f;ﬁhfwz‘,d u’j .yfm ..az:,/c.,//,. ol han it Giir lé Pesrad ot dom itP
i%/ 4, M,“ /;(u,/a f-f/r/. /rr.v_« /(ufzf Arstent ee //’;/(//r‘...‘f.. fj’/..,/.za .

'ma{...,.._,/‘z o »rm;&,. i ,-J/M,er,“. 2 /(.r PP Tas 2 (0 SO oy /1” Fewrerp,
j«r/ %~ ra/.fam.g-/ e s //‘V fote Towngs A{.y{z‘ & e ..--mh/,/ " /f/w/& =
;47: v Gok Levy ooy Uce its anat bt yont et 2 ,9 peiids , 5 s Batrne Y
i "'..,.., A Aoy sucily Lde //u o e B it Lot iy '
5/&.,(...4 % /f’y’,z‘m/. wcsllpme i willail /.//7««”,,/ A 1o ot .,,.um\-&/;r,_:
[ ks nmstf doct mot Mool torin o oy dost bt le lill yous abooct ol Suu
i ;,z:»”“/m/./ PP Y R ef.:.i_/u.. /-,g..’fn-,/j/h;z'/ pooi— ,(.;.A,/frr
g e > sond CortecaP 2o o sk o i P S ELY e el
'// Pricicariin "”’?’“4* ,@'; o S flicees vin i il ol e wond?y
-/tz. Lit, s ottt s fit= S Mttt il vl 17 et L2
J'//§’ “pen e -} ,,,”n/z {//jc‘ Fotird cotheatt ot pob fon of e 4u-./u.ﬁ./wf
- /.Laﬁ[ Lo w/.,,,/ o S by dfifontid L ot At /w;’y—l wirgicl
AR X 4 2257 Ze a.&a.«,/w“ o g it b(—/,/“, Py
loen uf_mxacf o I W.v/‘z/.“ bt s ;zm/,,.“/‘, ool v vicns
«.}/dk P ...(.(/i./h /nu'z 2L a/L.x/‘m//L.“/ ke car.« vt Loy S D 4

o)(éta /-. ‘J’ r'!:f?@t e o uu...--(’ém“/‘.{ W,M/Z.’ -c/ /X
ek 7 R S

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:
Shepherd, Charles

Places:
New Haven, CT

Types:

letter

Dates:
Sept 1, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item B
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 8 r01c12-09-b-0089  Contents Index  About

’ /.‘/f_:/ S it

LI wrnt, Y oidTa At st 175 - ,u,,_u*/h
/(/ f« e v'.\-f/‘{ f o -f Pad e gy i Apsee //
.r/‘./.( // a-t'/’ / el L Gl it bl s )C- /éq(/f’/d.u

S 4 diii” Y il .27 S
ZM /@.{ S ,j’/,{/# g P /,.,Ii/f'f‘jl/., ,{./f‘. - ’“Jméz'
t e d‘( Bt ﬁé{’(ﬂ’ﬁ /! -fm‘:;’ryo e jﬁ Al z__(;:éa PR "'j

r,f_,, /
/ v - At s N / i “
4“‘/&66'/9( :‘i.// coa - J{%\f 5 $ ‘7“/‘{1{-’{4{4< e /t oae.JL ot

""'/“__‘-““""U/ Lelsen, / " eem ““ of taie ../a(,"/.uzf..; e /«v 9 eecn axe /‘ urﬁ

g

i} - {:

I8, - hool i

I N g &

S ‘} 3.,“;%\@

: : Al d
- Lo o ARIRE

i W ¥ 8 3 L

% ; o cEIINATIONY

! 5 : REES REERARY!

: IS YN

" L) = "y .

R PPt NEAN LR

£ Jems RN iy
= . ~ k) ¥ 1

. D a3 IY ] AR NS
P i SR TN B NGO
10 o R RO "5‘:‘\““
\ SR CE LR NN
] S SRR BTSN
P oA o N PASEN
s B SG\ “\5.%3\.*;
iy e F

AN IS

¥ b5 R 3 T Rty

£ NN : 448

2 . | Ny
N *

Sl

\ L R . - . -

ftéuﬂu o wﬂéﬁ'ﬂ [/LMI-L p&’w M!v( ,?é‘ z..-é % M“ “‘“/4"/ T
s 7 M{ T SO0 e oSt e ,,6#14&4 u? Beey )4' N .-J/Aaz;r{a/b A 4
h M’“} Lot _,/2‘ Cfrn P, ﬂ-//n.u({ Etscres wmeid

Aot wd donin e o 58 oS

ﬁ?’/ W Lo cteee (,4’/( osarn th Lo wnSle £a ne /y /,_;,/_fi/f_,‘;;(, "25(,75(,’ ,}
/ : e A éﬁ

Vewd S VA4

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:
, Scrimp Shepherd, John W. Shepherd, V. A., Miss

Places:
Huntsville, AL New Haven, CT

Types:
address letter

Dates:
Sept 1, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item C
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image9 1r01c12-09-c-0090  Contents Index  About

A
_44
|

¥ 4
' = - r
- 1 “ f )
i A *
’ v ! ; ) A
¢ i g
- \ &
Iy
” i * o i /

f"‘
> o s
G_.___; "E."a(.‘.-".i' ipeis b e
. B g
i ¢ '\S_ﬁ:”—' ,///’?’ ?{% £
4 3 M7 st : { ‘,; 4
¢ 8.~ 780 N i
P 3 N
rd v
s o -
- 7 %
N
= . -
et _ - 7 .
~ L ¥ _- ’ :
7 y ’ o e
Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:
Shepherd, V. A., Miss
Places:
Huntsville, AL
Types:
address
Dates:

Oct 20, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A.,
Image 10 r01¢12-09-c-0091  Contents

Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item C
1842
Index

About

e\,

M@ML it . A
o /;t,;.,,‘;;“/;;‘; AT e 4 dys o and Kb
: ,*m.—mu’d :uwn‘;a‘é -f —t 4«‘.-.1«( /‘/[.‘ e o i ﬁ/ [ SRR ) et

e en il s i .m/,(,/

AT - .,/,,wé - ,}//
o f/{-u P
f/(a./m iv...’tt l/{u-u M/ .,._,,Jg.’,.(.u. Mu/’m}n‘ﬂ

o ¥ ¥ 0l e v

G it v 35
e
ol
/”_"‘.

AR e
.é i x...

i\' v rwt%- /‘4«

B il i A
| Hrs

N S v
.,..x/;/z//%

'Ja.&./ye»en/d

Pl Rl

ke S o

(Jdr cair aned /

77

MRt

,»_Cf

oS il wbecie

} \ m)/a«/-md{ #“m.,x..,mm
?‘ZI zf’iu /m.
./{m

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:
Shepherd, Virginia A.
(sister)
Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
Oct 20, 1842

___‘;-ﬁ'?[-u{:htrc\—(,ls_{m:s

XL s naxm‘ sl

S

/ {,{ﬁ:ﬁ lf e b r/x/éz A-...‘-/ .-.-....\.yu & 44.._.{ ..... //.ef- m7/
‘I‘M i -’/ i fM
: -:;Sn’{ il e 1{
/AT /Pfuaf
ﬂ’} dv'/a -c/
//uﬂc/ﬁfﬂ\ro[& /;(54 fdy//

/44., i o oF e o L weeeih
P it ///,JKM«;A_

/n?w—df// % Bosins LTG5 M‘m—‘a#ﬂﬂe{‘v"m
s gk Bt A-ué,&(.//.’/ ucyd/é(/

Mm/ NP J/J@ gm

A\ 2 = =
Hox 12, ¥ 3-C

RMA v df'f/-fr//f{‘:

//}

lok 11...u ?/d’/&f'mm‘?‘/m -/.J:?Kf-

4 & ‘%ua(mdpﬁ /“/ I/w—- ~ #ﬁ-&
‘4/7,./5.1““ 4'44 sl e s P e
-/.mn./ /J/-/ dr)m /f"a.’/[‘. e '74.1..,.-———
d{.a//ésw-?'é‘ /4’//4. .u./a...,./ﬁ(l

A
.1.,..... amw..é-,. z&(/ 4/,/ 2o A

JLA“ Mw& e ...f'/ 2y /ﬁn ;
P

Mﬂd-ﬁ: aren f-(./ J/Jm
../,fj.,...‘///aaé»wx‘f e Lfd’
il T il /.—/;.f.-u -Z.r e Q/eal ex Fon.
ma/ ua//“. a/.... Ly

M/.».ﬂ ol

R g Mn//’nﬂ o .
ﬁ-{m}{f@/fj((/n B

Sorte do ,...7_7/.; ‘\.f.“fx.. |
J.&éﬁ-/ //éf/{-:./M
F i Haw A/// el |

w/,,f«uz,‘/._,sﬁ.. '

M({fadﬁa&/‘fujéﬂn’{ o

" 5,44/ 7 /af;/fmf-

Pﬂﬁ f('.

n—au// I ] '!X

M

tfrad//

e/ -.-./

Wd

Whateley, Dr.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item C

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 11 r01c12-09-c-0092  Contents Index  About

-I

s it of yran ettt tones dnak sh S onid P orkbovidlitin Wt L Gl o
Wk S ane ‘..// 4 atf f/u,,zm/// . 7./:,///,;1,./;///(,
St f. o e ...7/.(..7 o A f/ Lol e 1 e//’/,wj‘
o ...K..///Jr{.* o bwitid v, “.../,_m// m/m/p& B eyt~

i ;..:./,-e-,_ » z;},. .J.(gz; JM.. /./ Mot //;‘ ,“,/ M ey 9{/// WA o
qu_-b/.n. adcid av Pl 1osh mein ,«/7'««- . Ié i ;/7" y&?/ /7:: okl ﬂé.}'}mq .
«.!‘Zdﬂ/..;/ ///4 S u/:7-a.- l-é;-—«/.é’quu/: .444’«-7(‘/6 /té‘. J//-/A{-/-
“ Kerdamde hevraadd Hac G e 2aifl de P A /& v e :‘.uhé
/..,f.u/ 4. /.,m I —" /: bt ,u{r{ / //: Za & /

/4” ity / . /
}g / cw “{"/vy(iﬁfﬁ//ﬂ»/éq; ;7 i--/fr:-an_lj-/(ls-w --vfd]

G SRR Pian vl e emay e/ ot PP /»(r/-' /.'f.af_é /ﬁ'(s‘/’ IA{J‘ec( hit AEo R,
b it ek T s e b Gt Hg Tt I LI

/ . {. /r!\’/*‘df

//-a—é/;. ,//:;...z/(,/,_ /&//-4‘ /»L[./P‘-U//ég('//( t.72r/ w;v/dq -“
‘.' /{ ;/»\.-u y 7o r{-// /l:( 4«1 nua{%& .J«//(c d eanan -;ba/»&// P -‘-«’«/ t

-8 SO o' A sir A, i .///.m//hﬁ .(f'm b i / % fam..g
Vol o P Mool e Bt ot et et o Ly i L m.“/[ {
/n/i(:.' smilod a¥ //.;..,"ué(» :{yﬁn el //czu.///ﬂ/ ,6 e «/,.)‘L,:z e 2 cocar
::7 “arm Alfﬂl} o reiidin 4-,.( an AZ/'[ Lact dne ot goral an u/mw'/..ef(m.'é,
oot Eny micads crickocd itl o oloeidloon e J v e s B kA P A

L i min ey Bl Ky e o S nt g ol natltlr |

el i ,‘/./ (m‘,fmur& =..__7.MM.; . aé,.{.fqé.ﬂ s Lot A i

it o e el il B it Aoviie M.‘( az.é-//‘ o :/a.‘(./,;: P07 A 1*

by bl ofo v slis fononni, Flolii i Ffofmes Hiolontid it s 1
tiginng of O alaidl LB erl ,M&A/..u-./é jq,//{’./ét.{( i ;,,“j;;

//m,“;—: e },., «A...z:/..; PR A{-i‘ M‘?&fm Gl o Jﬁi/t%c&’f&f«/

#4 » [ fer) o - A
et i /;,_,;: i ay ect ;M{m ket g rnlf s o Lo, Wi 205 b
i e cone eortine Laader, gron il jb\ 4/«.4’/{4 ot Ko

MMU-/I%Q\“‘“ z'f;;f¢../.‘{//xr eé»a/,éad JX«,/:VM&«/JL.Z‘ mﬁé

o e S
7 TR et g

g

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:
Kain, Dr.

Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
Oct 20, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item C
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 12 1r01c12-09-c-0093  Contents Index  About

| |

LS R o O NG o e o R U i iy T e T e U

(i timig il & wein sl gl Bl it R é/a P A -
e Mok T ame art e ton S T akall 1ha fu- « ,../.,.j',_._/,,fe;./d,/‘_'/z,g f
TR, .‘// By < 1y ..-; sl vin s e Seictdlod okl s il Sog
. Femssi Tt s cite //'//Z//) o oery s /7 e e e %L
7{»{«7(/;/(-—«:1{ //,(‘x.uu:».... /f/f-(“//.‘r }{
4 g ik / _ 4 cfoittd L & e flidly e ;meséf,ci
il nat e o Lo o Lot bt thid Lo Lid ve flocl b ye Kovs atull
.. Y Uikt bt b oy bl Ll L
l et on Hutiluis fz?‘.a i A’..;A. (f.s/f,-,,/{;,,. ek d 4o .z.h.//i..—/a{z-u.z LR
i sl Wi i il B el s bt e vl
] Ll s / /.z,, o et il il i P

: =
f:i ...wf il g, .29//9'« i e z‘u/r ......... -u/n//.. f/.z/')(d.(; ./QM xu//%/' /q’

{.../Murf{ m/uquf/ Lk i il Bl J./éf ¢ siteis Al it B ‘(.24({

aﬁ, A 4’{’:‘./&( .& S ’r/é){( 1/

5 tede , -;n.}y oot Lot /‘.« -Ld"ia//n
| / o Clorltand o awoud P Sl boe 2t8, )i’ Aa f/o/H
;9{:“ aud VAJJ//,N/,/ i //.Hmy/ o o a,-/ 45 K

ﬁ“:‘é;ﬂ- e “Jt;a /f/ //Jw%d/uJ (?y/ // /J'{"

: ’/‘M.efz--f.»-{{/;a— A .An.z- ,,,,,, Bee i/ daeh 3 ; ‘
| Fousst Mo Bocs B sl el s .e.é“m f/xé.

gt ailolass H/ﬁf,(.,' /e by Sy averd Ko /xz'/)_.;,_//u-/'s // ozl

Lot /’a.,f%’a ;5 /n. F e 7 /

comdhaly /. /0 L
Pt : il Lr? ki Lecn e et }Cucufo Aol
erﬁ." - /r—u..,a o iRl DI el inel /K/f ./z,y.,éf 9‘/ zi:..L ot 1/
lie, Ko ruiSaih & . NI AS il 24 A / /
j{&m—f )./ " 4/:‘/ /(u" Wm// (_
5 ej/" / eu._ r leirs "

Mz.ﬁw 7, A /{/q/l)/.c.’/.«/(x %S n(é/m -fd/,{,
%-{f&wm/ﬁn/é et .u{-c-mafdé‘../x., / / Q.H;}q-./ /a.j

,I!f I'_{ﬁua{.‘;é_‘?l o cvee f{’ mif o iy
.l_.j&h(, T el
ediiefe ot

e Aitll ot S eoar Sl fub lhot i
: /‘
‘%‘ iﬂ. B ol o, ;/4,“,.,.3/,4@4 224 ,é/;}fé{,/

//1 fiiie, -‘/a 5

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:
Greene Academy Olmsted, Shepherd, Leven
Jones, Samuel Shepherd, Charles Tabler, John
Jordan, Shepherd, John W. Tabler, Sally

Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
Oct 20, 1842






Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item D

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842

Image 13 r01c12-09-d-0094  Contents Index  About

L rar “Liab

i A AT e i
i

4, 7 ens

vk i)
st o i

n(),—.,,

Y OB /. o AR i~ 20 RTINS
I eF sl /1 /" s /’ ARG VAT ey S N T B )
| : A o e
] - Faf ; ¢ ’
il Bl M i e Lo i b .// ..... 4
/A! r D T i ot .;»".‘7 «-1}/,—.,\ sl un it daaw LA Jlf‘/-g beeid oA
ST S A e wietadtr ot 8 Y
: “s / i . ! o .,-‘l/u/ il By maiee et £ PN
I et o aad e ,.f,.‘_'//;', it s b fuwenle K ot F o LN
S > ’ . . L .7
eFp dore i . ?;-’.a ,//.,,. Ltz F ga «f"./_v/ w /a-’.,f/.-n P (IO — R 0 o
£o.ou g r ~ 5
P Ay e 2 s s 3 oA
7 Hirdl das Lo .‘)é-; il B it s sl P ,/f/..m_,. ke
D Ly S for covved W o o s msec. .7« »./‘v-r.:./{ £ crnm

S i Rt

7

-{.} L dan.

- -‘;‘ WERLI "o (AR, J 0

Sk g 4 S

i, j/;.. z‘ﬁ tirtpriad L ad W anandle .(/.,’.,.. i il “)' seni ¥ hTn BET LT e / I hode
O T e 4 i g AT S i a — o
e o /y /X(/ /(,/\,,_ et ////f f///.z

it |

il Loa ST S 14(4._, 'jf,a"'" Ao ook S FE

. ,// ./-‘,/.:’_' o \&v/
/

S ;7,-//('{_. 7 / P s /hf/_. kW Ll lor Sy ;f../,
= b

" }._';?2—‘3» bt e o
F Lol and|

Yoy
/
/,-... Gl 2t e TP A4 .,,f..z, P
ey Bl et s
;: £ ot vad / i A e el gty
O A o e Bl 2R Lt e o Ly S oo k.
Lo st 4 rion
Pt tded & aloihr Mo i -4 f/j?-(ﬁ:r.z.-.._‘f/r[# el L
s WA B Al /J~
i ot et e el B
i ol i s

ilonga olem i
I I e o7 2
/, #
g or v, Sl
wodtl fooid ezl
£, A //. 4
e e Fa b
/ ; & 4’/'
A e e D P . 4 (O

‘./;_,,.J] ..../A.., T L. s
. 7 it _M/

Sl e
~eant i ; }’:,.A/.m

\.

4 s A
Caned M....;-.L b Wi *./4‘._7 " quﬁ/[’ f.f x.. oAl it ciiin

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:
Shepherd, Virginia A.
(sister)
Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT
Types:
letter

Dates:
Nov 9, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item D

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 14  101c12-09-d-0095  Contents Index  About

. Vo= -~ =
. v o=, |, -.i-_:__‘)t'\_._' . Hj’,-,\"ll;)l }
Sheshe e _Epi=

1

o Sfoartly autain Py m‘. Ao Bociis i e g A ol vt g B 2 i

s b//.q . L L R /4 ol LA~ e A\,
b ot .u/(/,/.:z /’i; Fcolsomill s soueiay) S //ﬁn’wa‘f— ¥

)

; i il il & // Bt ans Arr PG g ey ;_.\Z;..J/,vém p A
e s L cosiind

b L Loe o v o
e 74
‘\///:“.. Honn. £ v

L
e .4’ .A.c... £ ....7»”:4% K. ,?//z,.m.;.,f

elats ave /‘. .—.-r\sé.ﬁ{((' i i e -

£ . ,(; wnemed f/ . ,,' Py R iy

s .{;./sz{.// {1-.4

,f..u ’a... # e 1 . =
/ ;/// ;v 7 ; / ff_:r " onaiiia b bl ~ '\‘J.' : \a { ‘11,2‘

9)( ff vt plice g x,,._( R T A / B T i Miped.
: 7 /‘/ - y
Forarecly smvms Ll by eoii /,‘,.m s 5 B ;;z’/@if‘ﬂ;z kg

| 4,;(/';.: s boitbten et lowtoms: Bl il f[.(.,di/m(aﬁf/»‘ s
s ik Lt tlonns, o i oriyma st T b ot — bt S nl ES
/{ ‘, e L R o g
/ / " £ ..A/z“/.-arﬂfw“/ e iten,

//}*, oy //M P i // /.,/z i, ) VA D amd o u ///m | ¢
A S anlmmed dos Forsy zfzf .AM.,.,MHQ/A.AM/J//,._./X
y..,_../h ansl sercndll -A.ﬁu — ../) ..,-—A‘{ VP A .7.... fff‘/ /J.-..-./rl/)--—uf;{/u_

i r/__ = I /.a./...,a/,@/,éﬁw“ ,»...h-.{x.,w/,, S «.m,%ﬁm /
y e z.t%m../éfz, s e ‘aw.kf. //d,..,/!fm. ] fﬁ’p_.fz

s sl iakfoca s x.(i/ff/ e zf’w,émy / / -
Shot A .zé_ pe Y e 92k ot s szH
Mwa,/ ‘L.‘.J. /.,.4— // 2o L. Mﬁ,.zz k.. wg%/aﬁréﬂ !

c ASTERE PP | / J{.“}( e | Conssa o A(,_ é{.’ ;‘&jf‘ Al ‘z oy .u,.:"/ e 1..—/ l/?p-f
o e .,.,,&/,,y weinst elides -/../ﬁ/z caein o sy e oeiLownd o zz.h/
vt antus s o aase .4/,&&7..\? cadbiol o mj j}w /;{Z .;“fz.;',(/,._.-;&;, :

Ervuiog. a(u....: ad et ool /W}(:.M_ Lok Bwrad Lok %& u-ef/f_ J‘ -dfi{:,'“ x’m“‘ :

}f@ﬁlﬂ'—w‘( /),m Cncn e g 7/5;/?’ o #ﬂ d/—mex d‘.éfuj‘/ f/_.,a il o et nzw/z’;'

b o -it2 Y b/ ( ‘.M}f, ;»1/ (.“f yzf/zf, /.m.u -..4, % e e 'Jf.

3

!

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:
Coltart, Dean, Mr. Glasscock, Mary Jane Smith, William

Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
Nov 9, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item D
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 15  101c12-09-d-0096  Contents Index  About

E_..--

l i ! [oee ), Dub.C, Box\2,+ =\
i = i z P

s st e A e L = . 4

.,,4“ oo Hz,/zr/,,,“_m/_, o il £ /..Mz, st o .?:,_ M,;f 14,
:_,_.;.A;i“/m; /”/J i (;7,#'. 1sts B it i o i i e fave

.:I ﬁgmu 677(/ P 7 D I 4(.rf' J-.uKu«?;ua,ja”u.-&'(f.-!a‘ﬁ‘&?’..r-\m( 3 l
J.- /% [. il /M/.( é’/&u ,..‘.(éwﬂéu .n./u‘i.. ()/{a\ ./'(-/wf :./ B .%w S,

S Lt L sttt il 2, /MM Hoat g an/ 7w¢u

M.J;fr,m/,z ke otr. .Mz,d/,... e m_/ —
i ,,....,/:.,/ //n»,.:f .L.J/na_,,/z?,f.//g.:,,,,ﬂy“
L g Ll -t /‘ i ) Z&/x& ./.4,1,7 .4 ) i sl b, ;
. .szm/w s 7 B il b P fotorsin o, s .a.aw// 4
| Ar J,‘ B
' ,sz f”,rfmu;zy wp % Loslon sy B ith sia i F fot M o

M/y._.mzﬂ/i/ //.j" -1.@’/56« ef/&-.—»u !"/ffoma’}«ﬁ /}4(-1-~f37/;:-::f/4 dn,

7»/(::.. cosnsiilicl o erWogsni $ES .5,./.,/,«/.“,; e dB0 St e anz/é‘//l

7
ﬁ...h.ﬁmdf.x,.,r }w.,_h“/..&wﬂ B Foroleyr Lo il okl aee FET— 4
./ %j

' /Xiﬁmif& o A An.z.L/«-,r!/: mz‘.% /54‘ itz y .,zf .?’.......»
Blti= [7/,‘.&'.{/“...,“»45.,@/%/.;.. J/./”./« «7//
o ol b 7. zf’ ey # w,s/w/f (]2 %. Mj,m
PYSPEPEA TR 4 PR A«f i-...& et v [741 Boers 2 ,.,....,// oA
G h pﬁ‘zﬁ,—&e/mu”/zu .u:f.[vfﬁwé_/' /fuj..._-d.éﬁwa.x{i—

. %—L/ can kit ip Lt b bt Lo et ...7—‘/,9 M«; e

Ai. s flte dor 0’«- et e A AR f
T “§¢Am/
foros Lyl « o) Uit W bl il b Lt
FLLL,. b follinid omct St e gy ey 2ind
gty il L st il e iy Bk 1ot ool
Aot BT e Ploa P Loe M R ey~ EIP R ) AW " GOy
wxttitis boc Lter Fomndl o frr I.-.l&.-&n-. th Lbae PLILY vany Loth
4-7 U ol tmy At il it /mgmzf.«z/ ﬁ/r/sy

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:
Cleveland, Governor Horton, ewalter Larned, Prof. Miller,

Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:

letter

Dates:
Nov 9, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item D
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 16  1r01c12-09-d-0097  Contents Index  About

-~ f
. . .
t e |, Dub.C Boxlza & 9.

TR T

[?/MM G- ILe oo ./f*f.._fzy.e ,fé.; /Zz} &j:;;-’z- J}/ﬁm,_..a_-_ Tuirtl iy |
o s - Ll /i s oo, T el on tura (3 gons sen o & eieAall, |
! &_:L‘{Z,‘“ ,,Mii‘,_,.zi,( a7 ,,/:ffal.?; N Y /I §

; G oy bost i £ gl S v H éfy Aot /g;,g,,)
S P .,f,é}?,-/:ﬂ, {;;h--_-'“}_/

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:
Shepherd, J. W. Shepherd, V. A., Miss
Places:
Huntsville, AL Yale College, New
Haven, CT
Types:
address letter
Dates:

Nov 10, 1842 Nov 9, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item E
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 17  101c12-09-e-0098  Contents Index  About

| ]
- wr : :
Neplis LANE
o o e
" N, K /f/%/f /;{7&9(,, /MQ
/@m>40 //9‘-/ o N
, r(j Tt -, J.'/»:7\-.4‘."£Iﬁ_,._4.m " 4 )E)Mﬁ‘““/}n
ol e e e _./;/ .'..,m’ ()’A,.H TR - ¢ ﬁ;\ézf 5 . .
L VRN, . we i e é’/‘}u?. M&/&J Hd;_:_;m_/z‘ﬂ‘cwé 5
% D s n.zd’ fst «?.‘ ,:ﬁ*/?“_ma it Lo TR i Loy ..4.,/? :
A 7 R
){X-m,a/’ o‘ {é-a et i = nng..on...f"---:'h A-'t.k J«a’ 4 /K/Af a(u,
st / 7 2
=) 7¢/W. I // .H/m.,. ,..-.._./J7// /
;gaf—ﬁw...//«z{ge,“/éw,p_s; f..mz:(a “y_%#/ni
ﬂ/ qu/éf...,t_j s> _
i s ~ Cpprtet. ~ g ., YD, ok,
I SRS - 44
ey !/ (74 ﬂ“ﬂfm Bt o Bs 6o 7.
?‘0 / 7 LRV -ﬂ‘f 44&476@&2/" S e e 4- 5"’.
")f*‘"' /-,‘;" “ '%{"/’f "’"‘41 anj/ﬂé -.ﬁ Gtz &~ TR \ PR
y -“‘ S /u/:..g... ,)d,._.r / f.;ﬁ://f/ S _.l. et ._f,,/,%
v B i e /ﬁgjﬂy e 4,42,
i G B i i fizm,/- o Y 00
*"5‘(/:% "/ -4.«] ‘ﬁiiﬁ;?}’, z%mx&:/' > f&‘oe.:-r._.__‘.‘_é’}’j’
N S, 3 )P tipi o & /5
A7 1K uﬁ__jn’ e ots I3, somies Wil JH
,ﬁ,/ G2 v /P, . M@ P ¥ o 2 28
Fr /ﬂf N M(ry amo-l} f‘&({/ Q/%y = :f’,;.é“-
/J,‘ ﬂ.& //j//.,../éc,c. Y SR SN VIR .
-!afg “ ﬁ!} /af?éfo—.?.ﬁ / wfﬁaf;c{a— e 6. g
v ol By fridi o s it Iy fy e -2 D0, 5
S e il aid e |

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:
Shepherd, Virginia A. expenses at Yale
(sister) College

Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
Nov 26, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item E

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 18  101c12-09-e-0099  Contents  Index

About

Yy
‘i .lr’. e | Sh Iz, 2 \
= b X ‘._--"!\ X _I T.\\r:
,x,.fz.ﬁ ' :J/;/ ;;{,“M & < &
{7,; w'?a I’J‘// I"w{/ A O b f/f//f i\/&oi WA K/ - /?ﬂ- . £ — }/< OI_Q
.,/ ) i
clfod K“‘ e / d‘l.J aped P{/;/J (e - e = ;): 4
PO T A e R, | %4
- < A e Y

I o /;;J/,,‘fp}.;mhz;
J# ﬁ:v-iﬂﬁ..‘». foe ’{’?ﬂ /.:-/
. 1 .

/

3

s s 7. /J/J
sz ) /2 oa
z/)/szazzf

Try Etfntes JAlS I o o S L1 R ONIR
B ey e Dty 52 *— 39,
b ot . ra gt [L's R — by I_ ——— —. i Lr‘__“j {é
ﬁa.-é- gt ,,//%» o, ?7/.)‘ s / N fﬁjf;lé’?ﬂ
j(ﬁ/f’ ./f ..//;n/ .,,“,._;_q it i P A e it /(/1/7‘-
/,ﬁ > ta ﬁs.{t(-_pu\.é fi« g~ //{o 7 fuﬁﬁ/——r ...(/,.‘, L“._.“ﬁ«' :
! o ..-...)’/» m/ wded o /Z l"/yx.,é:/...")c/\w P /(2 rrrrr L L ,..“/‘:.(/é'-"_/

4’/ oy z-/fxr’f/o-( 2o ’.. ..,./é.-'..{.".'T,/ 1/41./.. 2 ....néf’{%o qﬁ.«/;

%,_“/bu/x-‘/h, L = m - bl (o f o Lt

/.._( //47.._ i ma 7«4(’ A A lﬁ.a/_,‘z/,.dz n ot e

7
. ‘.T)/ S, £ ‘.././/...af /y--- .....,i-'//n. Goar s [g.*a J‘j
.ef.?“. ...;7 m? Phse iocs If..‘d.. ../e”..af(-c.-d #/w‘-&zf_@. & n'/"‘/ /Mi

7
N A aahd ke 24 o e Ml St s ooiileorins, S
(ﬂ; w 'jr,..-. . 2 { A

itam e o T

\'.?//,7'(" /;rfz/‘} ’7‘—— B e mess

L

lt Tl ¥
B
|

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:
, Anna, Aunt

Places:
Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
Nov 26, 1842

hﬁ._. nA\I'{ gﬂllﬂ-—

3 - z{./; Lot o
/?/n—-t u&.e/z//aa-q./ <k Hor A .z/ﬂ////;«
R e _ué//“y" Y e enll L L e M e A il
J /
ety el

;H-’J‘//'«...n g L_.-//‘n--_wa A-el(n
Noleas /&/4 e 2 Frill 2 S bt g S

'-«“4/_;/ ,_.w?/ A Cofinat b allcd. /’ :/7?74,-../;/ e 00 friti?

— g

4@:-/9.—4, 1.«!1
MkV&’aJ: wH Lak - a(’f;

;/ 4

""‘/’7/

j(wgyc’qaf adlpra e

.--.-.. -t z."..-/;., -~ g

/.,{?T,ﬂ,/. mlia 4

mi&\_



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item E
Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 19  101c12-09-e-0100  Contents Index  About

|

B @:/J.u po e ://Af slate /;u et wt ek 0. W e ‘ A ;‘f...d
F XZ//», e 0 S ol it Ll f Fcat s 1,/ At /;./.\... it
?:. og.... -—éz—- e A wx‘ﬂ;,_‘?/‘t‘/! /4‘_ 47/.// R .\):J.
...,,_,f- - f.l_,. s N s kg /‘.4 JH/ BT
— ; o 2 f 2 £ i
ayis /f’.- e P
';..)— e -a-f' sl Lo ey & i i S O A s,
Py ‘ 7 J/ f-;r".’?";‘. ¥ 42 -
AR I . e
e & ol LT 4 ol .
/314’}1/ ((/éa VT e -5 /
/6 ol r7 il ’f( S g—u\. 47 LA F M‘\Z el "-/" '--—(-4_ ;{f
,5 fw...,w-..{‘:,? j{wm //f/ //J,z/mu_..;/ b L2 il

7.‘ z,;‘ Ai/.,, / /,'/._x = /Z‘ix—nMd‘f,L;f‘;,.ﬁg.,/, e ,/,.1/
£ “ oy Mz B /ﬁ.‘ L w “-..L/// Zm."‘/.w’ﬁmz
A[ ;u/z / Tl {7 wtl foil z/,rx By / ( coiend s by o
v A . o zn.-f.é. S ,/a #. J~7/ / ._/,,. ) @ e L7 ’
? |} .;,.....f' ,'é;.,/ it /M iy M falom s it il
' fa./ /(7 L LZb Li /’A‘z# 2Ll o, y ,.—/“\ Fovir wm it
L5 // e it M S i /4,/,,, Eotitiy <7

2ill aniin .u/ L arne A.f/ /./.../ /A.szzz 4_/”.,‘
:Ziz(/.-.a Ka_ ,';H_gf /Zl/,o///’ W Feig?
,// M:,,.J e AL Sty ay iy i Lt T b
, gf;“ s /_,. SR /,.;..D oy .‘M[....,(f
f ;f Lor i v :" TR A PSR 2 414//..4_.2.7
§ ..a,,.qr/ e e b H f _. ,Z.l.,/x/ A-/ 4-/«‘-4‘,. P ) ) ._.._-/%-’
. / foreie Mg llee it Lt £ ('.4,47 T Y e gL,WJ,
),.,4../ /...(LJA: 'ﬁ/?("' Lk u—‘y“l‘/l{-u_.?/@u.fg\um- a.::ﬂ}hn-;
b arke k tles Al i b e Ly juw;:ad Py oy D ¥ TR
HE S foromes Mot 47 o e gyems ,u/.f&z m.hafd.u;,ufaﬁm
mf(zﬂr/i/ﬁ’;'uﬂé j/}/oa \:// v s ,4‘:.4%54‘(*._,(4 D

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd
Names:
Shepherd, Leven Tabler, John

Places:

Yale College, New
Haven, CT

Types:
letter

Dates:
Nov 26, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9 - Item E

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Image 20  r01c12-09-e-0101  Contents  Index

About

ZA X aL.I{n}m‘w. L|

fe sl /Z.A’.uréz:-w:-u. _ffmv‘t@‘{*/’ / « of b,
:&A:"?e it ,{m /‘f’é.}fu, z’a'lf_.é‘-q a&u\&»ﬂ{,{u/ /4{.-..‘./}— /) .,f-grjz("é q
bz DSy o J/x;é',u..ﬁ\, L Lo s LA W s adecs? \
M/ﬁjf,} HL.‘._.{‘._ @/Lu Zﬁ‘ ..:i.:.«-a? .zm-.}f.{..:_,(#é@ -5«(60‘-"—! .]
; il sl L 2 .2‘27«3-' -«7“4_ ;#Q A

XN Lonsscrdes P
o v ?L‘\\.. '. F
. N

A
75
: ‘/"%{

O]

7z
i/}

A
‘Q?\ R\.\
NC I
AR B
BRI 4 - TR
A K i Wmtz}ufv . -«("’ao-t(.a.u-_gyuu -,
‘-'a-o--_ur}’a«— -—bvf’d“‘\-& -/‘_%.'hﬂd‘wb -"c‘.ﬂ.ﬂ MM%
s'fl;_--.d’ﬁm,,” SR 5“-&/7--— W/w‘y st pf—Méf},m
\ \
- -Lr-i-w?’-’" né‘aaa...fé-—p. a‘//'u h&LnH;.%M}__tmw__?;(ﬁuﬂ b
é‘.;f Mé,”w‘* MAD%.&A%.&&J&@«JM&MO
ﬁww{/f;;m for e /zaépw.;,. ik Lo it et
g,...ﬁ_‘..-.. e et ik S Lx(7 Aol oy A

i Wﬁy/r/ :-—qu.-n el
Y 5 -P'-wrﬂ'-r"l

Virginia A. Shepherd from J. W. Shepherd

Names:

Shepherd, J. W.

Places:
Huntsville, AL

Types:
address

Dates:
Nov 26, 1842

Shepherd, V. A., Miss

Yale College, New
Haven, CT

letter

Nov 28, 1842



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842

Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (1tem A) (101¢12-09-a-

0082)

Image 2 (item A) (101¢12-09-a-

0083)

Image 3 (item A) (r01¢12-09-a-

0084)

Image 4 (1tem A) (101¢12-09-a-

0085)

Image S (1tem B) (01¢12-09-b-

0086)

Image 6 (item B) (r01c12-09-b-

0087)
Image 7 (item B) (101c12-09-b-
0088)
Image 8 (item B) (r01c12-09-b-
0089)
Image 9 (item C) (101¢12-09-c-
0090)

Image 10 (1tem C) (101c12-09-c-

0091)

Image 11 (item C) (101c12-09-c-

0092)

Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9

Image 12 (item C) (101c12-09-c-

0093)

Image 13 (item D) (:01¢12-09-d-

0094)

Image 14 (item D) (101c12-09-d-

0095)

Image 15 (item D) (101c12-09-d-

0096)

Image 16 (item D) (101¢12-09-d-

0097)

Image 17 (item E) (101¢12-09-¢-

0098)

Image 18 (item E) (101¢12-09-c-
0099)

Image 19 (tem E) (101¢12-09-¢-
0100)

Image 20 (item E) (r01c12-09-c-
0101)

Table of Contents

Name & Place Index
About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 1, Subseries C, Box 12, Folder 9

Shepherd,John W. to Shepherd, Virginia A., 1842
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

, Anna, Aunt 18

, Scrimp 8

Calhoun, 6

Clay, Henry 6
Cleveland, Governor 15
Coltart, Robert 6

Coltart, 14

Dean, Mr. 14
examinations at Yale 2, 3
expenses at Yale College 17
Farnsworth, 5
Glasscock, Mary Jane 14
Greene Academy 12
Horton, ewalter 15
Jones, Samuel 12
Jordan, 12

Kain, Dr. 11

Knox, 6

Larned, Prof. 15

Lewis, Mary, Miss 6

Miller, 15

New Haven, CT 5, 6,7, 8
Olmsted, 12

Shepherd, Charles (brother) 1
Shepherd, Charles C. 4
Shepherd, Charles 6, 7, 12
Shepherd, J. W. 4, 16, 20
Shepherd, John W. §, 12
Shepherd, John 1

Shepherd, Leven 6, 12, 19

Shepherd, V. A., Miss 8, 9, 16, 20
Shepherd, Virginia A. (sister) 5, 10, 13, 17

Smith, William 14
Steele, John 6
Steele, Mat 6
Tabler, John 12, 19
Tabler, Sally 12
Whateley, Dr. 10
Wills, 5



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



